Mesterskabsresultat

ES-duer langdistance Region 1-2 Ost

Gruppe 1,2

Sektion 11

Hanner

033-13-0882
135-14-0007
049-15-0121
033-15-3298
033-13-0003
033-13-0966
049-14-0175
033-14-2199
242-13-0140
199-16-0066
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Hunner

116-15-0562
033-15-3777
045-14-0595
242-14-0146
225-14-0204
225-14-0210
059-15-0813
242-15-0745
199-13-0125
071-16-0234
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Sektion 12
Hanner
098-14-0810
062-12-0995
038-13-2156
232-14-1013
062-12-0130
222-14-0397
222-14-0383
104-13-0708
098-10-0200
10 062-15-0492
Hunner
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000-12-1686
148-12-0462
148-12-0430
148-11-0440
148-13-0292
098-14-0703
062-14-4891
148-13-0087
087-15-0801
098-15-0912
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Sektion 21

Hanner

114-15-3127
000-13-3085
000-12-1019
009-11-0961
114-12-0257
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033
135
049
033
033
033
049
033
242
199

116
033
045
242
225
225
059
242
199
071

098
062
148
087
062
222
222
087
098
062

205
148
148
148
148
098
062
148
087
098

114
037
009
009
114

HANS CHR. NIELSEN
DENNIS MACHON

K & K SORENSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
M. YOUNAS

TEAM NIELSEN

K & K SORENSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
NADEM AL-ROBAI

THERGAM-AL-HUIO
BENNY JORGENSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
ULRIK L. LARSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
HANS-PETER ERRATH
ERIK HENRIKSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI

T. METODIEV

M & G HARDER
PER LARSEN
NIELS LARSEN
AGE & SONNER
HENRIK L.JENSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
JENS HOLM FIFE
AGE & SONNER
M & G HARDER
HENRIK L.JENSEN

CARSTEN & KURT
SV. AA. NIELSEN
JORGEN-TIM

SV. AA. NIELSEN
SV. AA. NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
EIGIL NIELSEN
JORGEN-TIM

AGE & SONNER
M & G HARDER

TEAM ASNZES
TONY PETERSEN
JOHN NIELSEN
WILLY NIELSEN
NIELS KJELD

Udskrevetd.  21-08-2017

Side 1

117,116
298,528
319,900
361,073
361,165
373,596
376,473
430,261
440,564
484,849

385,126
391,629
410,414
443,697
456,906
466,287
601,967
628,528
747,457
754,416

217,025
255,552
323,161
651,885
690,525
691,291
727,307
728,071
825,845
939,066

171,172
542,113
648,971
782,086
793,015
793,226
843,243
917,577
968,385

1.121,696

225,580
307,624
392,455
476,865
491,379



Mesterskabsresultat
6 037-13-0383 A 037
7 905-14-9702 A 009
8 030-14-0824 A 030
9 114-14-2014 A 114
10 009-15-0254 A 009

Hunner
1 037-12-0272 U 037
2 114-12-0245 U 114
3 037-13-0453 u 037
4 151-13-0472 U 151
5 037-11-0292 U 037
6 114-15-3123 U 114
7 037-10-0113 U 037
8 151-14-0160 U 151
9 114-15-3635 U 114
10 114-14-2040 U 114

Sektion 22

Hanner
1 192-14-4225 A 100
2 018-13-0645 A 018
3 033-14-2817 A 012
4 018-14-0102 A 018
5 100-11-1214 A 100
6 012-15-0145 A 012
7 018-13-0808 A 018
8 038-14-0426 A 038
9 012-13-0651 A 012
10 018-11-0543 A 018

Hunner
1 018-14-0317 U 018
2 000-13-3355 U 100
3 100-12-0135 ] 100
4 081-13-3254 U 081
5 018-15-0200 U 018
6 018-14-0099 U 018
7 018-14-0147 U 018
8 100-13-0093 U 100
9 018-14-0163 U 018
10 100-10-1064 8] 100

ES-duer langdistance Region 3-4 Syd
Gruppe 3,4

Sektion 31

Hanner
1 171-13-0044 A 166
2 013-15-0164 A 013
3 000-15-6314 A 013
4 171-11-0224 A 166
5 016-15-0725 A 016
6 013-14-1087 A 013
7 013-15-0315 A 013
8 010-15-0085 A 220
9 209-15-0547 A 209
10 013-16-0400 A 013

Hunner
1 013-15-0325 U 013

FLEMMING PETERSEN
TAGE HANSEN
HENNING HANSEN
TEAM ASNZAES

JOHN NIELSEN

FLEMMING PETERSEN
TEAM ASNZAS

BO PEDERSEN

TAGE HANSEN

BO PEDERSEN

TEAM ASNZAS
FLEMMING PETERSEN
PETER ESPERSEN

PER PEDERSEN

TEAM ASNZAES

RACING TEAM CMN
STEFAN STENZEL

SOREN ANDERSEN

STEFAN STENZEL

POUL E. SZYMULA

SOREN ANDERSEN

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
FLEMMING NIELSEN

JOHN SKAFTE

STEFAN STENZEL

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
RACING TEAM CMN

PETER PEDERSEN

ARNE A. NIELSEN

STEFAN STENZEL

STEFAN STENZEL

GERDA SORENSEN

POUL E. SZYMULA

GERDA SORENSEN

PETER PEDERSEN

HANS CHR. KLITTEN
TEAM BANG

TEAM BANG

HANS CHR. KLITTEN
TEAM FL. BOLO
TEAM BANG

TEAM BANG

PREBEN N. JENSEN
JORGEN RASMUSSEN
TEAM BANG

TH. & P.PEDERSEN

Udskrevet d.
Side

21-08-2017
2

544,682
626,137
722,639
758,572
775,575

236,217
436,079
537,396
573,177
710,225
739,467
766,546
824,752
833,368
928,413

154,282
354,449
595,671
691,058
836,600
852,882
926,539
932,335
937,131
1.027,915

632,427
725,424
791,954
949,094
962,885
1.083,844
1.139,102
1.169,585
1.339,901
1.644,935

72,106
305,200
349,475
399,138
420,364
430,448
453,200
562,105
611,314
623,936

155,931
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013-12-1323
166-14-0836
013-14-1309
013-14-1317
166-14-0837
220-15-1065
122-14-0403
220-15-1191
013-15-0137
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Sektion 32
Hanner
000-13-3079
036-14-0789
000-14-4195
036-14-0779
240-15-0900
240-15-0501
240-15-0537
070-15-0275
240-14-0370
10 070-14-0048
Hunner
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000-13-3221
070-13-0265
240-15-0490
250-15-4284
240-15-0541
036-15-3173
240-15-0530
227-12-1308
070-16-0210
000-15-6132
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Sektion 33

Hanner

073-15-1797
046-14-0739
097-15-0082
097-14-4853
046-15-0017
073-16-0409
055-14-0115
073-15-1760
073-16-0350
046-14-0544
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Hunner

046-15-0700
073-16-0495
046-15-0741
073-16-0324
046-15-0863
046-15-0817
073-16-0354
046-15-0698
000-12-1230
073-16-0502
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013
166
013
013
166
220
220
220
013

036
036
070
036
240
240
240
070
240
070

070
070
240
240
240
036
240
036
070
070

073
046
055
055
046
073
055
073
073
046

046
073
046
073
046
046
073
046
046
073

TH. & P.PEDERSEN
SVEND KZARGARD
TH. & PPEDERSEN
TH. & P.PEDERSEN
SVEND KARGARD
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM ERIKSSON
TH. & P.PEDERSEN

HOLGER WITTKE
HOLGER WITTKE
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
HOLGER WITTKE
IVAN HANSEN

IVAN HANSEN

IVAN HANSEN
THORKIL THOMSEN
IVAN HANSEN
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN

MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
IVAN HANSEN

KLAUS NISSEN

IVAN HANSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
IVAN HANSEN
HOLGER WITTKE
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN

ANDERS BROBECH
FRANK LAUGESEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
EBBE HOLM
ANDERS BRUBECH
BENTE & STEEN
ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BROBECH
HELLE & LOUIS

HELLE & LOUIS
ANDERS BROBECH
HELLE & LOUIS
ANDERS BROBECH
FRANK LAUGESEN
FRANK LAUGESEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
HELLE & LOUIS
FRANK JENSEN
ANDERS BROBECH

Udskrevet d.
Side

21-08-2017
3

163,593
194,185
264311
312,547
323,088
325,789
330,638
349,230
469,015

88,380
225,302
334,468
370,687
376,932
412,757
489,522
551,047
561,427
644,798

74,407
167,182
299,433
432,155
438,535
568,325
603,408
634,853
696,155
759,744

136,470
189,270
189,602
192,193
236,749
295,762
304,886
318,599
358,851
376,533

85,731

87,864
185,593
215,635
348,850
405,306
420,428
487,596
520,921
531,424
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Sektion 34

Hanner

097-15-0394
117-14-0831
164-15-0627
117-13-0646
117-14-0667
053-15-5863
017-14-0554
017-14-0538
164-15-0647
085-14-0390
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Hunner

154-15-0465
164-14-0586
164-15-0624
097-15-0206
117-15-0855
154-14-0122
017-14-0532
164-15-0675
164-16-0087
017-13-1205
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Sektion 41

Hanner

111-14-0295
111-13-0172
207-14-0426
111-15-0916
111-15-0016
111-14-0090
000-14-4417
111-14-0081
111-13-0362
111-10-0181
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Hunner

111-13-0361
242-15-1071
111-15-0642
000-16-6279
144-14-0030
111-16-0559
207-16-0755
111-14-0336
111-14-0085
111-13-0022
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Sektion 42

Hanner

156-13-0346
156-11-0099
027-15-5547
027-14-4386
156-14-0381
028-15-0479
156-15-0525
000-13-3039
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097
117
164
117
117
164
017
017
164
017

154
164
164
164
117
154
017
164
164
017

111
111
207
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

111
111
111
111
144
111
207
111
111
111

156
156
027
156
156
027
156
027

PETER ANDERSEN
C.&J.JAKOBSEN
POUL ERIK HELWEG
C.&J.JAKOBSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
POUL ERIK HELWEG
FLEMMING FRIIS
FLEMMING FRIIS
POUL ERIK HELWEG
ISSA & YOUNIS

ERIK KNUDSEN
SOREN BRUBECH
POUL ERIK HELWEG
POUL ERIK HELWEG
JORGEN SORENSEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
FLEMMING FRIIS
SOREN BRUBECH
SOREN BROBECH
FLEMMING FRIIS

JAN HASSELSTROM
LARS F. HANSEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN
SV.AAGE LAURIDSEN
SV.AAGE LAURIDSEN
LARS F. HANSEN
LARS F. HANSEN
LARS F. HANSEN

JAN HASSELSTRUOM
ANNI-GERT VINDING

JAN HASSELSTROM
PER THOMSEN

LARS F. HANSEN
LARS F. HANSEN
EJLER HANSEN
LARS F. HANSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
JAN HASSELSTROM
LARS F. HANSEN
ANNI-GERT VINDING

JONNE & HANS
MICHAEL KJZRGARD
B. TH. PETERSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
JONNE & HANS
TONNY NISSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
Y&VILLY PETERSEN

Udskrevet d.
Side

21-08-2017
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78,499
103,282
121,835
123,384
149,913
275,741
298,106
338,002
374,172
380,123

486,148
515,055
619,485
659,611
705,647
729,342
774,413
784,786
822,741
849,313

253,428
264,399
425,030
466,635
520,812
613,917
641,975
660,750
667,752
742,138

298,767
342,836
536,774
626,727
825,847
964,397
973,971

.056,931
138,474
171,425

105,869
259,175
395,562
402,059
404,748
543,238
581,280
649,768
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9 000-14-4479
10 027-14-4120
Hunner
028-14-0465
156-15-0120
027-11-0090
028-15-0510
156-14-0379
028-13-0352
156-14-0092
027-15-5574
027-11-0075
156-15-0582
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028
156
027
028
156
028
156
027
027
156

ES-duer langdistance Region 5-6 Nord

Gruppe 5,6

Sektion 52

Hanner

127-14-0034
031-15-0539
142-15-0282
142-15-0276
193-15-0539
127-13-0572
113-14-0127
127-13-0575
113-15-0214
127-15-0406
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142-14-1264
019-13-0106
113-15-0102
113-16-0265
142-15-0173
142-15-0141
142-15-0261
113-15-0148
113-14-0033
098-10-0078
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Sektion 53

Hanner

026-12-0361
066-16-1122
086-14-0965
211-16-0632
086-13-0072
086-15-1239
086-14-0247
128-14-0310
220-16-0921
086-15-1080
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211-15-0294
068-14-4398
086-16-0649
068-15-0314
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127
031
142
142
193
127
113
127
142
127

142
019
113
113
142
142
142
113
113
113

086
211
086
211
086
086
086
128
211
086

211
068
211
068

Y&VILLY PETERSEN
B. TH. PETERSEN

ANN & FLEMMING
PREBEN JENSEN
POUL ERIK HANSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
JONNE & HANS

VIVI & H. HANSEN
KNUD E. JENSEN

B. TH. PETERSEN
POUL ERIK HANSEN
JENS JENSEN

OLE & INGOLF
WEST & VINTHER
JOHN RASMUSSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
EIGIL JENSEN

N. J. PEDERSEN
ALLAN NIELSEN

N. J. PEDERSEN
TORBEN ANDERSEN
CHR. BACH NIELSEN

JOHN RASMUSSEN
NIELS & PETER
VICTOR&CHRISTIAN
VICTOR&CHRISTIAN
H.L.SCHOUGARD
H.LSCHOUGARD
JOHN RASMUSSEN
VICTOR&CHRISTIAN
VICTOR&CHRISTIAN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC

ATLE ANDERSEN
HENRIK LARSEN
CHRISTIANSEN&BO
HENRIK LARSEN
BJARNE E. JENSEN
ATLE ANDERSEN
S&G THOWSEN

OLE JOHANSEN
HENRIK LARSEN
CHRISTIANSEN&BO

HENRIK LARSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
KARSTEN LARSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP

Udskrevet d.
Side

21-08-2017
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5

673,912
695,313

96,696
153,376
363,340
476,983
636,050
645,199
705,206
751,100
808,439

.038,629

100,312
108,979
144,066
149,457
161,643
163,598
164,667
176,212
209,346
218,595

69,865

73,287
112,172
292,879
353,776
363,209
368,591
370,376
381,784
413,416

29,474
104,436
109,819
136,875
157,113
173,159
203,474
208,459
218,502
220,451

63,552
90,465
151,395
158,709
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068-14-4584
211-16-0510
086-14-0956
086-13-1256
211-15-0052
10 068-14-4497
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Sektion 54

Hanner

023-15-0784
053-15-5813
053-13-3414
074-14-0565
074-14-0312
053-15-5814
053-15-5167
053-10-0440
053-14-4010
034-12-0509
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Hunner

023-15-0222
053-15-5827
194-13-0285
034-14-0495
034-14-0474
034-13-0459
074-14-0560
053-15-5137
194-12-0248
023-15-0788

S O 0N LR W~

—_

Sektion 60
Hanner
066-14-1435
075-14-5445
075-13-3356
075-15-7069
075-13-4332
131-15-0253
075-11-0114
216-12-0156
075-12-0373
10 066-14-1671
Hunner
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066-14-1248
066-13-0816
131-15-0269
131-14-0244
075-09-3406
075-13-3547
075-15-6904
131-14-0281
170-14-0879
130-15-1280
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Sektion 61
Hanner
1 224-15-0105
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068
211
086
086
211
068

023
074
053
074
074
074
053
053
074
034

023
074
053
034
034
034
074
034
053
023

066
075
075
075
075
066
075
216
075
066

066
066
066
066
075
075
075
066
170
216

224

JENSEN-BRAKSTAD
KARSTEN LARSEN
CHRISTIANSEN&BOQ
CHRISTIANSEN&B@
KARSTEN LARSEN
JENSEN-BRAKSTAD

L. & M. SORENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
KUDAHL & CO
LASSE LINDSTROM
KARL CHRISTENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
HENRIK STAHR
KUDAHL & CO
BRIAN JENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
TEAM PEDERSEN
TEAM PEDERSEN
JORGEN JUUL
LASSE LINDSTROM
TH. KRISTENSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN

OLE KRISTENSEN
EVALD NIELSEN
EVALD NIELSEN
PETER MIKKELSEN
EVALD NIELSEN
KNUD E. THOGERSEN
FRODE HANSEN
DORIT & JAN P.
EVALD NIELSEN
LAUGE BAK

LENE & MOGENS
CARL NIELSEN

KNUD E. THOGERSEN
KNUD E. THOGERSEN
GERDA & KARL
GERDA & KARL
CHR.MIKKELSEN
KNUD E. THOGERSEN
IONUT GHIVIRIGA
HENRIK EGEBERG

LARS HANSEN

Udskrevet d.
Side

21-08-2017
6

162,709
211,226
219,690
222,797
226,670
236,801

103,933
180,230
218,680
326,504
342,622
362,639
379,666
482,096
567,788
623,354

225,637
337,128
376,294
381,225
420,192
420,906
490,119
499,770
573,544
629,921

382,480
466,859
545,206
592,343
599,401
600,786
610,088
655,451
667,410
667,650

314,757
445,530
555,671
700,444
807,409
943,212

1.019,102

1.088,070

1.166,576

1.191,333

76,515
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224-15-0023
224-13-1113
224-13-1645
233-14-0414
190-14-0482
190-14-0176
224-15-0009
000-13-3711
224-13-1194
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Hunner

021-14-2031
021-14-2184
021-15-2302
021-14-2133
165-15-0885
021-14-2111
165-13-0239
233-13-0427
233-12-0334
093-13-1609
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Sektion 62

Hanner

232-15-2009
172-14-4259
172-11-1468
232-14-1170
172-10-1097
172-15-6111
076-15-0946
076-15-0329
232-13-0864
172-15-6455
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076-15-0362
172-14-4137
232-16-2431
172-15-6122
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Sektion 63
Hanner
126-15-0330
182-14-1626
126-14-0654
126-15-0750
189-14-0784
182-13-1228
023-15-0853
126-15-0759
084-14-1497
10 217-15-5519
Hunner
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908-14-2098
002-14-0151
189-12-0750
188-14-1105
188-14-1119
189-12-0755
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224
224
224
233
190
190
224
165
224

224
224
224
224
165
224
165
233
233
190

232
076
172
232
172
172
076
076
232
172

076
172
232
172

126
182
126
126
217
182
084
126
025
217

217
217
189
126
126
189

JACOB NOE
LARS HANSEN
FRANK HALSKOV

HENNING KLOVBORG

PEDER SKJZARBZAK
MORTEN JENSEN
JACOB NOE

NIELS & BENTE
POUL E. NOE

OLE P. & SONNER
OLE P. & SONNER
OLE P. & SONNER
OLE P. & SONNER
POUL ERIK BACH
OLE P. & SONNER
POUL ERIK BACH
BO KNUDSEN

BO KNUDSEN
BRIAN JUELSGAARD

KLAUS RASMUSSEN
EVALD JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIKTOR DEGN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA - HENNING
OLINE & ESBEN
ULLA & RENE RONN

THORKILD PEDERSEN

HELLE & JENS
TAGE GRAVESEN
CLAUS JENSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

JESPER PEDERSEN
INGER & JORN

I & J. KRISTENSEN

I & J. KRISTENSEN
BENT S. ANDERSEN
INGER & JORN
KURTH LARSEN

I & J. KRISTENSEN
SOREN JENSEN
BERGER & MADSEN

TEAM FEMHQIJE
TEAM FEMHQJE
FINN NIELSEN
POUL ERIK JENSEN
POUL ERIK JENSEN
FINN NIELSEN

Udskrevet d.
Side

21-08-2017
7

81,976
125,910
151,678
165,525
187,013
192,041
222,697
222,794
230,544

227,954
355,609
428,966
458,810
527,755
547,404
613,407
642,195
766,497
769,236

222,504
409,648
588,884
668,850
669,746
692,532
720,853
735,924
748,256
759,409

867,958
947,002
1.320,728
1.762,477

230,988
326,853
411,286
424,120
472,663
475,163
486,960
514,837
547,476
656,252

172,519
434,290
458,823
500,731
507,173
556,266



Mesterskabsresultat

7 196-11-1161
8 084-11-0693
9 212-13-0581
10 217-15-5383

aacacc

196
084
212
217

TEAM KATHQJ
THORKILD ANDERSEN
OVE FUGLSANG

B. MADSEN & SON

Udskrevet d.
Side

21-08-2017
8

568,840
574,098
619,075
639,559



